
Konark Special (PT)/01019XXX - COVR - CR 
DR/Dadar Central to WL/Warangal 

15h 27m - 919 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 14:00 14 1 0 45 14 CR
2 DR Dadar Central 14:12 14:15 3m 5 1 9 81 7 CR
3 TNA Thane 14:33 14:35 2m 5 1 33 54 7 CR
4 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:55 14:58 3m 6 1 51 66 9 CR
5 KJT Karjat Junction 15:40 15:43 3m 1 1 98 38 52 CR
6 LNL Lonavla 16:27 16:30 3m 1 1 126 51 623 CR
7 PUNE Pune Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 1 1 190 65 560 CR
8 DD Daund Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 2 1 265 76 515 CR
9 SUR Solapur 21:30 21:35 5m 1,5 1 452 74 455 CR
10 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
23:07 23:10 3m 1 1 565 28 454 CR

11 WADI Wadi Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 2 2 602 94 428 CR
12 SEM Sedam 00:59 01:00 1m 2 2 639 69 413 SCR
13 TDU Tandur 01:29 01:30 1m 1 2 672 93 457 SCR
14 LPI Lingampalli 02:29 02:30 1m 2 2 763 46 559 SCR
15 BMT Begumpet 02:54 02:55 1m 1 2 782 12 540 SCR
16 SC Secunderabad Junction 03:20 03:30 10m 1 2 786 67 536 SCR
17 KZJ Kazipet Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 3 2 918 51 286 SCR
18 WL Warangal 05:42 05:44 2m 1 2 928 77 271 SCR
19 MABD Mahbubabad 06:31 06:32 1m 1 2 988 62 198 SCR
20 KMT Khammam 07:18 07:19 1m 1 2 1036 67 118 SCR
21 MDR Madhira 07:59 08:00 1m 1 2 1081 38 58 SCR
22 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 1 2 1135 83 19 SCR
23 EE Eluru 10:18 10:20 2m 2 2 1195 87 13 SCR
24 TDD Tadepalligudem 10:53 10:55 2m 2 2 1242 91 12 SCR
25 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 11:08 11:10 2m 1 2 1262 59 12 SCR
26 RJY Rajahmundry 11:33 11:35 2m 3 2 1285 63 14 SCR
27 SLO Samalkot Junction 12:23 12:25 2m 1 2 1335 91 17 SCR
28 PAP Pithapuram 12:33 12:35 2m 1 2 1347 75 18 SCR
29 TUNI Tuni 13:08 13:10 2m 2 2 1388 56 25 SCR
30 AKP Anakapalle 14:18 14:20 2m 2 2 1452 23 31 SCR
31 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 15:45 16:05 20m 4 2 1485 67 6 ECoR
32 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 4 2 1546 76 58 ECoR
33 CHE Srikakulam Road 18:00 18:02 2m 2 2 1616 78 30 ECoR
34 PSA Palasa 18:58 19:00 2m 3 2 1689 47 24 ECoR
35 SPT Sompeta 19:41 19:43 2m 0 2 1721 83 47 ECoR
36 IPM Ichchapuram 19:56 19:58 2m 1 2 1739 67 22 ECoR
37 BAM Brahmapur 20:20 20:30 10m 1 2 1763 51 20 ECoR
38 CAP Chatrapur 20:55 20:57 2m 0 2 1785 71 ECoR
39 BALU Balugaon 21:43 21:45 2m 3 2 1839 107 9 ECoR
40 KUR Khurda Road Junction 22:25 22:30 5m 0 2 1910 23 16 ECoR
41 BBS Bhubaneswar 23:20 5 2 1929 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (17:41)

Jun 01 2024 (17:41)

1

1


